
7/1/19 TO 6/30/20 MFD STR-P PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

2S115BD-00100 M2199580

051.50

ROYAL MOBILE VILLA, SPACE 211, MS SERIAL #
PHH310PR1611825 A/B, Home ID 393226 ON REAL ACCT
2S115BD-00100, PERSONAL MS

                      
                   
              

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-BEAVERTON
SCH-BEAVERTON-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:
WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
PARK-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN
FEE-MFD DWELLING

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:
BOND-SCH-BEAVERTON
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC-AF

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2019-20 TAX (Before Discount)

16.6816.68

9.079.07

276.79276.79

73.7373.73

$376.27$376.27

132.61132.61

5.705.70

4.134.13

77.1077.10

89.9689.96

0.000.00

37.5437.54

40.1140.11

14.4914.49

5.665.66

26.5426.54

37.7537.75

4.874.87

10.0010.00

$486.46$486.46

115.87115.87

5.745.74

4.084.08

27.7327.73

23.7223.72

18.1018.10

$195.24$195.24
$1,057.97$1,057.97

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
MFD STRUCT
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

115,730 115,730

115,730 115,730

57,270 57,270

119,110 119,110

119,110 119,110

58,980 58,980

$1,023.80$1,023.80 $1,057.97$1,057.97

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $1,026.23$1,026.23

11/15/19
11/15/19
11/15/19

$31.74$31.74

$14.11$14.11

$0.00$0.00

$1,026.23$1,026.23

$691.21$691.21

$352.66$352.66

M2199580

SITUS: 11579 SW ROYAL VILLA DR, SP 211

11-15-19
11-15-19
11-15-19

$1,026.23$1,026.23

$691.21$691.21

$352.66$352.66

                      
                   
              

SITUS: 11579 SW ROYAL VILLA DR, SP 211




